
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.51 513 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

30.53 512 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

30.82 498 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

30.90 494 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

31.04 487 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

31.31 475 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

31.44 469 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Soundwell 1

31.63 460 H 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

31.65 459 H 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Soundwell 1

31.98 445 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Soundwell 1

32.03 443 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

32.86 410 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

32.87 410 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

33.04 404 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

33.11 401 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

33.57 385 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

35.95 313 F 14/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

37.22 282 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Soundwell 1

38.89 247 F 01/04/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.65 459 H 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Soundwell 1

30.53 512 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

31.31 475 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

32.86 410 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1
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32.86 410 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

30.90 494 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

30.51 513 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

30.82 498 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

31.04 487 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

33.04 404 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

32.03 443 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

31.63 460 H 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

33.11 401 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

31.44 469 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Soundwell 1

32.87 410 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

31.98 445 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Soundwell 1

33.57 385 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

35.95 313 F 14/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

37.22 282 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Soundwell 1

38.89 247 F 01/04/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3
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